

P.O. Box 3902, 800 South Evans Avenue, Evansville, Indiana, 47737-3902, (812) 425-9170, (812) 842-2017 (Fax) www.BoomSquadInc.com

Dear Sponsor,

Boom Squad, Inc.'s (BSI) annual BoomFest "End of School Year" Carnival is almost here! This event is for the entire family and brings people in from all over the Midwest to beautiful Southern Indiana.

BoomFest is from June 11th through June 15th and will include a rides, games, a performance by Boom Squad and a few other drum lines!

Your support will help us recognize and reward the youth of our community for their accomplishments during the 2018 – 2019 school year. There are several community events for "back to school" preparation but BSI is the only citywide community event for "end of school" accomplishments. This is because members of the Boom Squad come from 41 different schools in the tristate area.

Below is an outline of our sponsorship levels detailing what each level will receive. Once you determine what level is best for you, fill out the following sponsorship agreement form and submit with payment to Boom Squad, Inc. For your convenience, you can submit the sponsorship agreement form online and with payment at http://boomsquadinc.com/BoomFest-Sponsor.

Benefits	Gold \$5000	Silver \$2500	Bronze \$1000	Family \$500	Friend \$100
Sponsor name will be part of the official event name					
Opportunity for sponsor to speak at event					
Name placement on thank you banner at event with year-round recognition					
Name recognition in all press releases related to event					
Drum line showcase event sponsored by "Sponsor"					
Name & logo placement on event flyers					
Recognition during entertainment events					
Vendor table at event					
Featured in social media marketing					
Name placement year-round on BoomSquadInc.com					
Wristbands for rides	45	35	25	15	5

^{*}All sponsorships must be received by 5/1/19 to be eligible for printed benefits

Thank you in advance for your support!

BoomFest Planning Committee

BOOMFEST 2019 SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Sponsor Name			
(This is how you will be			
Contact Name & Title			
Address			
City	State	Postal Code	
Telephone	E-Mail		
Sponsorship level: Gold \$5000 Silver \$2500 Bronze \$1000 Family \$500 Friend \$100			
Signature of Authorized Represent	ative	Date	

Mail this agreement with payment by May $\mathbf{1}^{st}$ to:

Boom Squad, Inc.
ATTN: BoomFest Carnival
P.O. 3902
Evansville, IN 47737-3902